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Acabado
Finish

Grapas por peine
Strip Length

Largo pata

Leg lenght

Puente interior

Inside crown

Puente exterior

Outside crown

Punta

Point

Ancho pata

Leg width
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Leg thickness
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Galga
Gauge

Escanea el código

QR para más info

Scan the QR code

for more info

Galzanizado

Galvanized

Grapa 90 Staple 90
Grapas calzado Shoes staples

100

10

40

3/8”

19/16”

3,50

5,50 1,00

1,250,137

0,216 0,039

0,049

18

Doble Divergente
Double Divergent


